Remains ID

Date

2/19/1999

4/18/1989

8/4/2006

10/25/1977

10/22/1986

1/31/1991

10/27/1995

3/3111977

12/15/1986

6/11/2003

10/14/1986

2/8/1988

11/24/1999

5/2/2011

1/5/2011

Name

BAILEY, JOHN EDWARD

BEBUS, CHARLES
JAMES

DANIELSON, BENJAMIN
FRANKLIN

GOLBERG, LAWRENCE
HERBERT

HARWORTH, ELROY
EDWIN

HAUER, LESLIE JOHN

KNUTSON, RICHARD
ARTHUR

KOLSTAD, THOMAS
CARL

MURRAY, PATRICK
PETER

MUSIL, CLINTON ALLEN

NESS, PATRICK
LAWRENCE

POWERS, TRENT
RICHARD

REILLY, LAVERN
GEORGE

REITMANN, THOMAS
EDWARD

SPINLER, DARRELL
JOHN

Rank/Rate

Maj

MSgt

Maj

Col

SMSGT

Col

Cw3

04

03

CPT

ENS

04

Col

Maj

Capt

Military Service

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

NAVY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

NAVY

NAVY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)

Report for MINNESOTA

(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Service

Number

003115917

NONE

003173561

FV2211307

017567464

000941711

NONE

613094

091849

02336556

708766

409299

FR26398

58896

000059922

Unit

VAH 6

VMA AW 533 MAG 12
1MAW

VA 164

Date of Loss

5/10/1966

12/21/1972

12/5/1969

1/8/1973

10/22/1966

1/19/1968

5/31/1971

8/23/1967

10/31/1965

1/3/1979

6/21/1967

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

Country of

Return

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

LAOS

Country of
Casualty

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

Laos

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

Laos

ndividuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000gGXU7EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000qFII3EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000WE0MEAC

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000paASIEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tnW72EAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sZQVrEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sFDInEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000vjFz9EAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rNOENEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tokpoEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000vsbKQEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tnWEEEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000p7vDJEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000yVEfEAM



Remains ID
Date Name Rank/Rate
1/20/2012 SWANSON, WILLIAM LT

EDWARD

Report prepared: 3/12/2021 1:15 PM

Service Country of

Military Service Number Unit Date of Loss Conflict Era Status Return
NAVY RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
643832 4/11/1965 MISSING LAOS

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of
Casualty

Laos

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000yVEUEAM



